
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201312095-15-1/1

Erd

22/08/2013  17:30
UP  TO  MATCH  95

BASSEM A.Hesham

MOHSEN H.Mohamed

ASHRAF Yousef

TAREK M.Islam

SAMY M.S.Shady

HOSSAM M.KHALLAF

AMR B. Abdelrah.

MAGDY M.E.A.Omar

ADEL Y.S.Akram

ELBADRAWY  Baher

MOUSTAFA K.Ahmed

HOSSAM H. Ahmed 

MOHAMED H.M.Oamr

MOHAMED Y.Yehia 

KASSEM I.K.Ahmed

AKRAM M. Mohamed

ASHRAF S.Mohamed

BASSEM A.Hesham

MAGDY M.E.A.Omar

AKRAM M. Mohamed

Total

Total  
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1
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0/1

0/1

2/3

2/11

1/7

20/37

3/4

6/14

10/24

3/11

10/23

1/1

58/137

20/48

20/54

17/47

57/149

5/7

5/8

3/12

9/17

15/21

5/7

3/8

1/1

9/13

0/1

26/31

0/2

1/1

82/12

9

7/27

5/17

7/31

5/9

3/5

2/4

19/34

0/1

3/3

5/8

3/5

40/69

3/12

1/11

9/16

13/39

7/9

3/3

5/6

0/1

14/19

1/1

1/3

5/6

1/1

1/2

2/3

40/54

2/21

3/16

5/27

10/64

1/1

1/1

2/2

13/15

15/18

2/4

4/4

0/1

8/9

1/1

2/3

49/59

0/8

2/8

0/9

2/25

1/1

1/1

2/2

12/17

3/3

2/4

2/2

6/9

1/3

8/11

34/49

0/7

2/7

3/18

5/32

30/44

3/4

16/24

7/25

30/47

52/81

49/77

16/31

1/3

31/52

11/16

32/46

20/39

7/10

305/499

32/123

33/113

41/148

106/384
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0.0%
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1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

EGYPT

(COURT PLAYER)

58

82

40

40

49

2

34

35

30

20

10

8

13

17

9

5

2

1

2

12

6

4

2

1

15

2

137

129

69

54

59

2

49

 42.3%

 63.6%

 58.0%

 74.1%

 83.1%

100.0%

 69.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

4

9

9

9

9

9

7

144

9

9

9

27

TIME

02:51:19

05:02:30

00:14:30

02:49:24

03:22:43

04:31:28

06:34:27

02:35:21

06:29:48

03:54:01

00:39:34

05:25:05

02:05:17

07:05:20

02:29:08

03:33:20

02:43:43

02:51:19

02:35:21

03:33:20

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Placement

Placement

Place 13-14

3

13

26

37

51

65

78

87

95

CHI

JPN

BLR

SRB

DEN

SLO

BRA

AUT

FRA

53:22 (24:10)

38:36 (16:16)

37:30 (14:17)

30:33 (15:17)

23:30 (10:15)

29:33 (13:15)

33:39 (18:23)

36:28 (17:15)

26:27 (12:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   96 201312096-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BASSEM A.Hesham 3 MOHSEN 6 ASHRAF Yousef 7 TAREK M.Islam 8 SAMY M.S.Shady 9 HOSSAM 10 AMR B. Abdelrah. 12 MAGDY 

13 ADEL Y.S.Akram 15 ELBADRAWY  17 MOUSTAFA 18 HOSSAM H. Ahmed  21 MOHAMED 39 MOHAMED Y.Yehia  77 KASSEM I.K.Ahmed 94 AKRAM M. 

OPPONENT

10 TOLEDO Jose G.  9 TANAKA Kei  9 HARBUZ Hleb  6 MLADENOVIC N.  14 SILVA Joao P.F  15 KODRIN Tilen  18 TOKUDA S.  11 RADJENOVIC 

 13 BABIC Dejan  4 BILYK Mykola  20 FRIMMEL Sebast.  10 OVNICEK Rok  3 HUSAKOU Zakhar  4 GAYDUCHENKO V.  13 SANTOS Leo.  19 LANDIN Jac.M.

EGYPT

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

38/51 54/68

49/59 23/27

34/49 27/36

27/45

18/36

10/19

23/30

40/62

13/31

23/51

23/56

14/2123/59

13/20

13/26

32/70

19/34

23/34

37/85

 1 BASSEM A.Hesham

 12 MAGDY 
M.E.A.Omar

 94 AKRAM M. 

Mohamed

 16 FRANDSEN S.L.

 20 ROSA Rangel 

 12 MILOSAVLJEV D.

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 5 Post - 5 Miss - 4 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 9 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  2/24     3/4     0/18  

  5/22     7/8     8/16  

  3/16     1/1     3/14  

  2/19     2/4     2/21  

  4/13     2/4     8/24  

   2/9      0/3    11/16 

  6/27     2/8     2/27  

  5/20    4/10    6/17  

  8/22     3/6     5/11  

   0/3                  0/1   

   3/6      1/3     4/11  

   4/6      0/1      4/7   

  2/10                 0/5   

   1/9      3/6      3/9   

   2/2      2/2      3/6   

   2/8                  0/5   

   3/6      3/3      0/2   

   1/3      2/2      1/5   

SRB 

BRA 

DEN  

BRA JAP BLR SRB BRA SLO JAP SRB 

SRB AUT AUT SLO BLR  BLR BRA  DEN 
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